Paul Butler September 23 Expenses Claim

Date

Purpose

Miles

Costs

07/09/2023

Travellers meeting Gloucestershire to Burnham

38

£17.10

15/09/2023

Pensions committee Gloucestershire to Taunton

72

£32.40

29/09/2023

Business Crime Forum - Parking Cabot Circus

£7.90

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL

£57.40

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the
journey miles from home to the permanent place of work.
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