Paul Butler September 23 Expenses Claim			
Date	Purpose	Miles	Costs
07/09/2023	Travellers meeting Gloucestershire to Burnham		
	Pensions committee Gloucestershire to Taunton	38	£17.10
15/09/2023		72	£32.40
29/09/2023	Business Crime Forum - Parking Cabot Circus		£7.90
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
Mileagaisagla	TO1	TAL .	£57.40

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the journey miles from home to the permanent place of work.

P.R. Bin